
2-2
NO PART NO PART NAME QT SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST

1 14038-53J00 GASKET 1 TOMITA/NISSAN
2 14004-95N EXHAUST MANIFOLD 1 C.L.F.
4 08912-84010 LOCK-NUT 8 TOMITA/NISSAN
5 14037-42L02 YOKE-MANIFOLD 8 TOMITA/NISSAN
6 20020-95N PIPE,EXHAUST MANIFOLD 1 C.L.F.
7 20021-95N BOSS,EAI 1 C.L.F.
8 KM0.99 Z CONVERTER 1 KEMIRA/C.L.F
9 GASKET 2 C.L.F.
10 20100-95N SILENCER 1 C.L.F.
11 20300-95N PIPE,EXHAUST 1 C.L.F.
12 20710-95N BRKT A, EXHAUST 2 GRISTON
13 20711-95N BRKT B, EXHAUST 1 GRISTON
14 20720-95N BRKT,EXHAUST PIPE 1 GRISTON
15 20650-50A00 INSULATOR 4 TOMITA/NTSSAN
19 B6/20 BOLT M6 X 1 L:20(CAP SCREW) 8 INDFAST
20 B8/45 BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:45(CAP SCREW) 5 INDFAST
24 NL6 LOCK NUT M6 X 1 8 INDFAST
25 NL8 LOCK NUT M8 X 1.25 5 INDFAST
27 W6 WASHER M6 14 INDFAST
28 W8 WASHER M8 9 INDFAST
29 ET-01-B EXHAUST TEMP SENSOR 1 TOMITA
30 20022-95N BOSS, EXHAUS TTEMP SENSOR 1 C.L.F.

ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY1997

ENGINE, FUEL GROUP (EXHAUST)


